1-1010
1-1015
1-1025
1-1060
1-1070
1-1080
1-1150
1-1151
1-1155
1-1156
1-1165
1-1166
1-1170
1-1330
1-1550

1-2050
1-2059
1-2060
1-2220
1-2510

1-2800

ASSETS

ALPINE BANK -- CHECKING

XPRESS DEPOSIT ACCOUNT
MOUNTAIN MONEY MARKET

ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW
WORKING CASH

PETTY CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

AR -- TAMARISK VILLAGE
TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF
ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS
AR INCOME TAX

PREPAID EXPENSE

LAND

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND
CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS
PREPAID ASSESSMENTS

INCOME TAX PAYABLE

TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC
BALANCE SHEET
FEBRUARY 28, 2025

BMSA OPERATING FUND

171,211.52

127,496.84
22,086.29
81,767.48
38,420.00

301.00
50.00
53,639.50)
8,458.46
5,145.57
15,020.29
572.00
7,863.28)
659.00
7,148.08
100.00

2,000.95)
4353395
34,020.00
482.00
319.17)

1,205.12)

171,211.52

APPROVED

/g/ ;)5

245,722.23

75,715.83

170,006.40
245,722.23



2-1030
2-1031
2-1550
2-1560
2-1570

2-2050

2-2800
2-2850
2-2860

ASSETS

EDWARD JONES -- MM 1

EJ BOOK TO MARKET ADJUSTMENT 1
ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND
STREET LIGHT POLE INVENTORY
LAND 8935 C.R. 300

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

LIABILITIES

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
TOTAL LIABILITIES

OWNER EQUITY

ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)
GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT
GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL

UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:
REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD

BALANCE - CURRENT DATE

TOTAL OWNER EQUITY
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC

BALANCE SHEET
FEBRUARY 28, 2025

BMSA RESERVE FUND

6,765.85

377,157.86
31,217.16
43,533.95
33,200.00
99,214 82

225.69

( 296,641.58)
451,021.00
422,952.83

6,765.85

584,323.79

225.69

584,098.10
584,323.79



