BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC BALANCE SHEET FEBRUARY 28, 2025





ASSETS

	TOTAL OWNER EQUITY TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY			=	245,722.23
	BALANCE - CURRENT DATE			171,211.52	170,006.40
	UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE: REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD	171,211.52			
1-2800	ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)		(1,205.12)	
	OWNER EQUITY				
	TOTAL LIABILITIES		. –		75,715.83
1-2510	INCOME TAX PAYABLE		(319.17)	
1-2220	PREPAID ASSESSMENTS			482.00	
	CONSTRUCTION DEPOSITS			34,020.00	
	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE ACCTS PAYABLE TO RESERVE FUND		(2,000.95) 43,533.95	
1 2050	LIABILITIES ACCOUNTS PAYABLE		1	2,000,951	
	LIABILITIES AND EQUITY				
	TOTAL ASSETS			=	243,122.23
	TOTAL ACCETS				245,722.23
1-1550				100.00	
	PREPAID EXPENSE			7,148.08	
	A/R INCOME TAX		90	659.00	
	ALLOWANCE FOR DOUBTFUL ACCTS		(7,863.28)	
	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - NSF			572.00	
	A/R TAMARISK VILLAGE TAMARISK VILLAGE OVER/UNDER			5,145.57 15,020.29	
	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE			8,458.46 5.145.57	
	ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE - ASSESS		(53,639.50)	
	PETTY CASH			50.00	
	WORKING CASH			301.00	
	ALPINE - ARCHITECTURAL ESCROW			38,420.00	
1-1025	MOUNTAIN MONEY MARKET			81,767.48	
1-1015	XPRESS DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			22,086.29	
1-1010	ALPINE BANK CHECKING			127,496.84	
	· · ·				

BATTLEMENT MESA SERVICE ASSOC BALANCE SHEET FEBRUARY 28, 2025

BMSA RESERVE FUND

	ASSETS				
2-1030	EDWARD JONES MM 1			377,157.86	
2-1031				31,217.16	
2-1550	ACCTS RECEIVABLE FROM OP FUND			43,533.95	
2-1560	STREET LIGHT POLE INVENTORY			33,200.00	
2-1570	LAND 8935 C.R. 300			99,214.82	
	TOTAL ASSETS			-	584,323.79
	LIABILITIES AND EQUITY				
	LIABILITIES				
2-2050	ACCOUNTS PAYABLE			225.69	
	TOTAL LIABILITIES				225.69
	OWNER EQUITY				
2-2800	ACCUMULATED EQUITY (DEFICIT)		(296,641.58)	
	GENERAL RESERVE - REPLACEMENT		22	451,021.00	
2-2860	GENERAL RESERVE - CAPITAL			422,952,83	
	UNAPPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE:				
	REVENUE/EXPENDITURE - YTD	6,765.85			
	BALANCE - CURRENT DATE			6,765.85	
	TOTAL OWNER EQUITY				584,098.10
	TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY				584,323.79